908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001

908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001
WKN: 65443P102

ISIN: US65443P1021

Overview

2024/09/18 18:11:13

Price
3.6305 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.81% (-0.03)

US65443P1021
MASS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

114 EUR

S&P 500

3.62 USD (300)
3.64 USD (600)
3.65 USD
3.665 USD
3.60 USD

3.66 USD
3.628709 USD
16,022
58,138.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US65443P1021&ID_NOTATION=317407121
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82c782eb84276a8a6c310369c0e3a79caa39e178f255d2c777e87bec7ca3ed74&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2577aa6878c1be659&time=1726763368&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c42d982e2da172f1aea9a1d9050d9bef3566dd97d8569822093a62e729458a4&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=24a3d4e4735e8bc1c&time=1726763368&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=247c4d35c05245b2a584bb57071641b92b35323c4eb8c17d9b4ee1811c016538&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4c1554cac959ed8d&time=1726763368&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b54cfaf40938bd2da0dc14599b76c8bd963ddb89a383526187b0f614d450443&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b2178ee054a344374&time=1726763368&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6769248f24de128659cfc751e8a7782b2582f0bd41dba3ce6559cf90f19398e8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7cf1c3cee61b62bb9&time=1726763368&tool=RSC

908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001

Details

2024/09/18 18:11:13

Price
3.6305 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.81% (-0.03)

ISIN US65443P1021
Symbol MASS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 114 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.62 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 3.64 USD (600)
Open 3.65 USD
High 3.665 USD
Low 3.60 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.66 USD
VWAP 3.628709 USD
Volume (pcs) 16,022
Trading volume 58,138.21
Number of trades $58)
Last size 180
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -45.54% -42.45% -89.79%
Perf (abs.) -3.06 -2.70 -32.20
Beta - - -
Volatility 62.00 76.36 83.75
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.5720 USD (191,387
3.9780 USD (224,957
5.2125 USD (231,744
6.2575 USD (195,002

11.1600 USD (2024/01/02

3.4490 USD (2024/09/11

12.5100 USD (2023/12/28

(

3.4490 USD (2024/09/11

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/09/  18:11 3.6305 USD 0.06 353

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=317407121

908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
908 DEVICES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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